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	Four Rivers
	Alan Colburn/acolburn@4rbh.org/270-444-3650 ext. 563

	
	Pennyroyal Center
	Lisa Lewis/Elewis@pennyroyalcenter.org

	
	River Valley
	Ronda Brooks/brooks-ronda@rvbh.com/270-689-6637

	
	LifeSkills
	Jessie Anderson/janderson@lifeskills.com/270-901-5000 ext. 1238

	
	Communicare Central (Elizabethtown area)
	Shelia Runyon/srunyon@communicare.org/270-351-8166 ext. 1322

	
	Communicare West (Leitchfield area)
	Mike Geary/mgeary@communicare.org/270-230-5052

	
	Seven Counties SUD IPS
	Amy Drake/amy.drake@centerstone.org

	
	NorthKey
	Courtney Fancher/courtney.fancher@northkey.org

	
	Comprehend
	Melissa Dixon/mdixon@comprehendinc.org/606-759-7799

	
	Pathways
	Betty Jo Lindell/betty.lindell@pathways-ky.org

	
	Mountain Comprehensive Care Center
	Rebecca Fannin/Rebecca.Fannin@mtcomp.org/606-886-4438

	
	Kentucky River
	Deborah Brown/deborah.brown@krccnet.com/606-666-7591 ext. 1759

	
	Cumberland River
	Lisa Maggard/lisa.maggard@crccc.org/606-573-1624 ext. 131

	
	Adanta
	Angie Hutchison/ahutchison@adanta.org/270-378-0118

	
	New Vista 
	Nikki Stanaitis/nikki.stanaitis@newvista.org/859-285-8632

	
	Bridgehaven
	Linda Oechsli/loechsli@bridgehaven.org/502-528-3371

	
	Wellspring
	Ericha Winters/ericha.winters@wellspringky.org/502-637-4361

	
	Mental Health America of NKY and SWO
	Mindy Sponseller/msponseller@mhankyswoh.org/513-562-2582

	
	Independence Place
	Tabatha Johnson/tabatha@ipky.org/859-266-2807

	
	
	



Questions? Reach out to the KY IPS team!
Teresa Brandenburg/Teresa.Brandenburg@uky.edu
Cathy Epperson/Cathy.Epperson@uky.edu
Deandra Howard/Deandra.Howard@uky.edu
Margaret Lopresto/Margaret.Lopresto@eku.edu
Lori Norton/Lori.Norton@uky.edu					
Ron O’Hair/RonnieL.O’Hair@ky.gov					
Jane Oliver/Jane.Oliver@ky.gov
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